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NORTH ISLAND

SECONDARY SCHOOLS

Boat Park Trailer Allocations

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aramaho Wanganiu
Auckland Dio

Auckland Grammar School
Baradene College

Bay Coast

Bay Coast

Bay Coast

Clifton Rowing Club

CMRC

Epsom Girls

Gisbourne Rowing Club
Glendowie College
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Hamilton Rowing Club Schools
Hauraki Plains

Hawkes Bay Schools

King College Rowing Club
Mercer Rowing Club
North Shore Rowing Club
Rotorua Rowing Club
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B8
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E7
E8
E9
C7
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Bl
D8
El

B13

D10

B10
B5
B3
B4
c4
D3

Rotorua Rowing Club D4
Sacred Heart - SHAK B6
Sacred Heart Girls College D11
Samuel Marsden Collegiate D2
St Andrews D7
St Georges Rowing Club D9
St Kentigens Rowing Club B9
St Pauls B11
Star Boating Club D1
Takapuna Rowing Club B2
Tauranga Boys College C1
Tauranga Girls College B7
Te Awamutu C8
Waikato Diocesan B12
Wanganui Collegiate C6
Wentworth College E2
West End Rowing Club ES
West lake Boys High C5
Westlake Girls High School E6
Whakatane Rowing Club C10
Whangarei RC Cc9




